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Entries - Saint Malo Golf Open

2017 Season

Saint-Malo Golf Resort
6th - oth 3yly 2017

Tournament Entries by Exemption Status

1 Thomas ELISSALDE (FRA)

2
3

O 0 N o »nn b

10
11
12
13
14
15

Ugo COUSSAUD (FRA)
Lukas NEMECZ (AUT)

Lars VAN MEIJEL (NED)

Julien BRUN (FRA)

Leo LESPINASSE (FRA)

Stefano PITONI (ITA)

Hubert TISSERAND (FRA) (a)

Romain BECHU (FRA)

Mathieu DECOTTIGNIES-LAFON (FRA)

Adrien PINGUET (FRA)

Miguel CABRERA-BELLO (ESP)

Jules COUPADE (FRA)
Arnaud SEGUIN (FRA)
Nicolas MAHEUT (FRA)

16 Juan Carlos OSORIO (ESP)

17
18

Gerard PIRIS (ESP)

Maxime CAPELLE (FRA)

19 Victor MARCHISET (FRA) (a)

Roger SABARROS (FRA)

Marc RODRIGUEZ CALASSOU (FRA)
Geoffrey MEURICE (FRA)

Nelson DA SILVA RAMOS (FRA)

20
21
22
23

24 Anthony RENARD (FRA)

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

34

Romain SCHNEIDER (FRA)

Louis CAPON (FRA)
Paul ELISSALDE (FRA)

Christophe BRAZILLIER (FRA)

Charles RUSSO (FRA)

Nicolas APARICIO (FRA)

Emilio PARODI (ARG)

Baptiste COURTACHON (FRA)
33 Arnaud AHOUA (FRA) (a)

Arnaud GUERIN (FRA)

35 Gauthier LEBLOIS (FRA)

36

John RICHARD (FRA)

37 Clement HAUCHARD (FRA)
38 Pierrick PERACINO (FRA)

39

Paul CORRADO (FRA)

40 Raphael GINOUVES (FRA)

41
42

David GIAOUI (FRA)
Paul BARITEAU (FRA)

43 Alexandre FRECHE (FRA) (a)

44

Thomas PESIN (FRA)

45 Jean-Matthieu HOUDAYER (FRA)

AT1 (2)
AT1 (3)
AT1 (4)
AT1 (5)
AT1 (6)

Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed

AT1 (7) Confirmed

AT1 (7) Confirmed
AT2 (104) Confirmed
AT2 (108) Confirmed
AT2 (161) Confirmed
AT2 (191) Confirmed
AT2 (194) Confirmed
AT2 (202) Confirmed
AT2 (203) Confirmed
AT2 (224) Confirmed
AT2 (234) Confirmed
AT2 (239) Confirmed
AT2 (239) Confirmed
AT2 (244) Confirmed
AT2 (252) Confirmed
AT2 (283) Confirmed
AT2 (284) Confirmed
AT2 (286) Confirmed
AT2 (287) Confirmed
AT2 (301) Confirmed
AT2 (302) Confirmed
AT2 (303) Confirmed
AT2 (304) Confirmed
AT2 (305) Confirmed
AT2 (306) Confirmed
AT2 (316) Confirmed
AT2 (317) Confirmed
AT2 (318) Confirmed
AT2 (319) Confirmed
AT2 (321) Confirmed
AT2 (322) Confirmed
AT2 (326) Confirmed
AT2 (327) Confirmed
AT2 (328) Confirmed
AT2 (332) Confirmed
AT2 (334) Confirmed
AT2 (353) Confirmed
AT2 (354) Confirmed
AT2 (355) Confirmed
AT2 (360) Confirmed
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Entries - Saint Malo Golf Open

46 Romain VALLAEYS (FRA) (a)
47 Laurent PONCELET (FRA)
48 Cyrille DANIEL (FRA)
49 Laurent PASQUET DU FAY (FRA) (a)
50 Thomas BOULANGER (FRA) (a)
51 Maxime LECLERC (FRA)
52 Franck MEDALE (FRA) (a)
53 Victor VEYRET (FRA) (a)
54 Thibault SANTIGNY (FRA) (a)
55 Maxime LEGROS (FRA) (a)
56 Benjamin SEITE (FRA)
57 Javier OTAEGUI (ESP)
58 Julien DE POYEN (FRA) (a)
59 Maxime BLANDIN (FRA) (a)
60 Charles TORTUYAUX (FRA)
61 Louis RUCKSTUHL (FRA) (a)
62 tba 9 (EUR)
63 tba 10 (EUR)
64 Alexandre DAYDOU (FRA)
65 Raphael MARGUERY (FRA)
66 Robin GOGER (AUT)
67 Fabien MARTY (FRA)
68 Erwan VIEILLEDENT (FRA)
69 Richard JOUVEN (FRA)
70 Julien FORET (FRA)
71 Nicolas TACHER (FRA)
72 Jean Pierre VERSELIN (FRA)
73 David BORDA (ESP)
74 Amaury ROSAYE (FRA)
75 Santiago TARRIO (ESP)
76 Niccolo QUINTARELLI (ITA)
77 Alessandro GRAMMATICA (ITA)
78 Xavier PONCELET (FRA)
79 Tom WILDE (ENG)
80 HP BACHER (AUT)
81 Rowin CARON (NED)
82 Felix SCHULZ (AUT)
83 Christoph KOERBLER (AUT)
84 Alex ESMATGES (ESP)
85 Victor BERTRAN CROUS (ESP)
86 Alessandro STUCCHI (ITA) (a)
87 Guglielmo BRAVETTI (ITA)
88 Abdelmonem EL SHAFEI (EGY) (a)
89 Baptiste CHAPELLAN (FRA)
90 Antoine ROZNER (FRA)
91 Jean-Baptiste GONNET (FRA)
92 Robin ROUSSEL (FRA)
93 Bernard NEUMAYER (AUT)
94 Thomas GRAVA (FRA)
95 Gregoire SCHOEB (FRA)
96 Thomas PERROT (FRA)
97 Shaun JONES (NZzZL)
98 Markus HABELER (AUT)
99 Javier GALLEGOS (ESP)
100 Liam HARPER (ENG)
101 Ollie ROBERTS (ENG)
102 James REESON (ENG)
103 Leonardo SBARIGIA (ITA)

AT2 (364) Confirmed
AT2 (950) Confirmed
AT2 (951) Confirmed
AT2 (952) Confirmed
AT2 (981) Confirmed
AT2 (982) Confirmed
AT2 (983) Confirmed
AT2 (984) Confirmed
AT2 (990) Confirmed
AT2 (991) Confirmed
AT2 (992) Confirmed
AT2 (993) Confirmed
AT2 (994) Confirmed
AT2 (995) Confirmed
AT2 (996) Confirmed
AT2 (997) Confirmed
AT2 (998) Confirmed
AT2 (999) Confirmed
AT3 (1) Confirmed
AT4 (8) Confirmed
AT4 (9) Confirmed
AT4 (11) Confirmed
AT4 (13) Confirmed
AT4 (14) Confirmed
AT4 (16) Confirmed
AT4 (19) Confirmed
AT4 (21) Confirmed
AT4 (22) Confirmed
AT4 (23) Confirmed
AT4 (25) Confirmed
AT4 (26) Confirmed
AT4 (27) Confirmed
AT4 (29) Confirmed
A4M (1) Confirmed
AT5 (1) Confirmed
AT5 (2) Confirmed
AT5 (3) Confirmed
AT5 (4) Confirmed
AT5 (5) Confirmed
AT5 (6) Confirmed
AT5 (7) Confirmed
AT5 (8) Confirmed
AT5 (9) Confirmed
AT6 (1) Confirmed
AT6 (2) Confirmed
AT6 (3) Confirmed
AT6 (6) Confirmed
AT6 (9) Confirmed
AT6 (10) Confirmed
AT6 (11) Confirmed
AT6 (12) Confirmed
AT6 (14) Confirmed
AT6 (17) Confirmed
AT6 (18) Confirmed

AT6 (19)
AT6 (20)
AT6 (21)
AT6 (22)

Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
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144

k%
%%
Xk
k%
X%
k%
k%
k%
X%
Xk
k%
k%
%%
Xk

k%

http://info.al pstourgolf.com/tic/tmentry.cgi?tourn=STMA-~reclink=Y~~season=2017~style=00~groupties=Y~pr=N~textout=N~bordersize=1~fontsize=*~ ...

Entries - Saint Malo Golf Open

Marcus MOHR (ENG)
Michael LUDWIG (AUT)
Farren KEENAN (ENG)
Reece PHILLIPS (ENG)
Sam TESTELIN (FRA)
Andrea SARACINO (ITA)
Tommy O'DRISCOLL (IRL)
Andrew SCRIMSHAW (ENG)
Andrea CAVALLARO (ITA)
Clemens GASTER (AUT)
Jean-Michel HALL (ENG)
Marc DOBIAS (SWI)

Ben WHEELER (ENG)
Maxime RADUREAU (FRA)
Daniel OSORIO (ESP)
Corrado DE STEFANI (ITA)
Arthur GABELLA (SWI)
Daniel YOUNG (SCO)
Simon FERNOUX (FRA)
Leonard BEM (FRA)

Julien RODALLEC (FRA)
Alan BIHAN (FRA)

Nicolas PEYRICHOU (FRA)
Kevin HESBOIS (BEL)
Lorenzo MAGINI (ITA)
Michele ORTOLANI (ITA)
Uli WEINHANDL (AUT)
Jesus LEGARREA (ESP)
James ADAMS (ENG)
Timon BALTL (AUT)
Michele CEA (ITA)
Leonardo MOTTA (ITA)
Mervin ROCCHI (FRA)
Jake AYRES (ENG)
Christopher LABADIE (FRA)
Carlo CASALEGNO (ITA)
James SHARP (ENG)

Jack CLARKE (ENG)

Ben SMITH (ENG)

Max ALBERTUS (NED)
Daniel JENNEVRET (SWE)

Gary GILLIGAN (ENG)
Nicholas ELLIOTT (ENG)
Harrison WOAN (ENG)
Matyas BALDAUF (HUN)
Eamonn O'DRISCOLL (IRL) (a)
Joe KNOX (SCO)

Thomas MUCHMORE (ENG)
Grant NEAL (ENG)

Gregori BAUMANN (SWTI)
Steven JONES (ENG)
Alberto FISCO (ITA)
Federico RANELLETTTI (ITA)
Cesare TURCHI (ITA)
Richard GAI (ITA) (a)
Davide GHISALBERTI (ITA)

AT6 (23)
AT6 (24)
AT6 (26)
AT6 (27)
AT6 (28)
AT6 (31)
AT6 (32)
AT6 (33)
AT6 (35)
AT6 (37)
A6M (1)
AT7 (1)
AT7 (2)
AT7 (3)
AT7 (4)
AT7 (5)
AT7 (6)
AT7 (8)
AT7 (9)
AT7 (10)
AT7 (12)
AT7 (13)
AT7 (15)
AT7 (16)
AT7 (17)
AT7 (18)
AT7 (20)
A7M (2)
ATS (2)
ATS (3)
AT8 (4)
ATS (5)
ATS (8)
ATS (10)
ATS8 (11)
ATS (14)
ATS (22)
AT8 (23)
AT8 (25)
AT9 (1)
AT9 (5)

AT9 (16)
AT9 (18)
AT9 (19)
AT (24)
AT9 (27)
AT9 (31)
AT9 (36)
AT9 (41)
AT9 (44)
AT9 (55)
AT9 (58)
AT9 (63)
AT9 (66)
AT9 (77)
NC (3)

Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed

Reserve #1
Reserve #2
Reserve #3
Reserve #4
Reserve #5
Reserve #6
Reserve #7
Reserve #8
Reserve #9
Reserve #10
Reserve #11
Reserve #12
Reserve #13
Reserve #14
Reserve #15
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Entries - Saint Malo Golf Open
** Ruben VAN UDEN (NED)

** Thomas MARTY (FRA)

** Albie HANEKOM (RSA)

** Mike MARTIN (USA)

** Oscar SPOLARDER (SWE)

** Jonathan LEBUFFE (FRA)

** Laurent SEINGER (FRA)

** Clifford MAYE (FRA)

** Arnaud DE LUCA (FRA)

** Ludovic DUNAND (FRA) (a)

** Stanislas CATURLA (FRA) (a)

** Kevin HERARD (FRA) (a)

** Darius CHOVEAUX-GROS (FRA) (a)
** Sam DUMEZ (FRA) (a)

** Yann ROSEMAIN (FRA) (a)

NC (4)
NC (5)
NC (6)
NC (7)
NC (8)
NC (10)
NC (11)
NC (12)
NC (13)
NC (50)
NC (51)
NC (52)
NC (53)
NC (54)
NC (55)

Reserve #16
Reserve #17
Reserve #18
Reserve #19
Reserve #20
Reserve #21
Reserve #22
Reserve #23
Reserve #24
Reserve #25
Reserve #26
Reserve #27
Reserve #28
Reserve #29
Reserve #30

Alphabetical List of Tournament Entries

1 ADAMS, James (ENG)
2 AHOUA (AM), Arnaud (FRA) (a)
3 ALBERTUS, Max (NED)
4 APARICIO, Nicolas (FRA)
5 AYRES, Jake (ENG)
6 BACHER, HP (AUT)
** BALDAUF, Matyas (HUN)
7 BALTL, Timon (AUT)
8 BARITEAU, Paul (FRA)
** BAUMANN, Gregori (SWI)
9 BECHU, Romain (FRA)
10 BEM, Leonard (FRA)
11 BERTRAN CROUS, Victor (ESP)
12 BIHAN, Alan (FRA)
13 BLANDIN (AM), Maxime (FRA) (a)
14 BORDA, David (ESP)

15 BOULANGER (AM), Thomas (FRA) (a)

16 BRAVETTI, Guglielmo (ITA)

17 BRAZILLIER, Christophe (FRA)
18 BRUN, Julien (FRA)

19 CABRERA BELLO, Miguel (ESP)
20 CAPELLE, Maxime (FRA)

21 CAPON, Louis (FRA)

22 CARON, Rowin (NED)

23 CASALEGNO, Carlo (ITA)

** CATURLA (AM), Stanislas (FRA) (a)

24 CAVALLARO, Andrea (ITA)
25 CEA, Michele (ITA)
26 CHAPELLAN, Baptiste (FRA)

** CHOVEAUX-GROS (AM), Darius (FRA) (a)

27 CLARKE, Jack (ENG)

28 CORRADO, Paul (FRA)

29 COUPADE, Jules (FRA)

30 COURTACHON, Baptiste (FRA)
31 COUSSAUD, Ugo (FRA)

32 DA SILVA RAMOS, Nelson (FRA)
33 DANIEL, Cyrille (FRA)

34 DAYDOU, Alexandre (FRA)

** DE LUCA, Arnaud (FRA)

35 DE POYEN (AM), Julien (FRA) (a)

AT8 (2) Confirmed
AT2 (318) Confirmed
AT9 (1) Confirmed
AT2 (306) Confirmed
AT8 (10) Confirmed
AT5 (1) Confirmed
ATO (24) Reserve #4
AT8 (3) Confirmed
AT2 (353) Confirmed
AT9 (44) Reserve #9
AT2 (108) Confirmed
AT7 (10) Confirmed
AT5 (6) Confirmed
AT7 (13) Confirmed
AT2 (995) Confirmed
AT4 (22) Confirmed
AT2 (981) Confirmed
AT5 (8) Confirmed
AT2 (304) Confirmed
AT1 (6) Confirmed
AT2 (194) Confirmed
AT2 (239) Confirmed
AT2 (302) Confirmed
AT5 (2) Confirmed
AT8 (14) Confirmed

NC (51) Reserve #26

AT6 (35) Confirmed
AT8 (4) Confirmed
AT6 (1) Confirmed

NC (53) Reserve #28

AT8 (23) Confirmed
AT2 (328) Confirmed
AT2 (202) Confirmed
AT2 (317) Confirmed
AT1 (3) Confirmed
AT2 (286) Confirmed
AT2 (951) Confirmed
AT3 (1) Confirmed

NC (13) Reserve #24

AT2 (994) Confirmed
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Entries - Saint Malo Golf Open

36 DE STEFANI, Corrado (ITA)

37 DECOTTIGNIES-LAFON, Mathieu (FRA)

38 DOBIAS, Marc (SWI)
** DUMEZ (AM), Sam (FRA) (a)
** DUNAND (AM), Ludovic (FRA) (a)

39 EL SHAFEI (AM), Abdelmonem (EGY) (a)

40 ELISSALDE, Paul (FRA)

41 ELISSALDE, Thomas (FRA)
** ELLIOTT, Nicholas (ENG)
42 ESMATGES, Alex (ESP)

43 FERNOUX, Simon (FRA)

** FISCO, Alberto (ITA)

44 FORET, Julien (FRA)

45 FRECHE (AM), Alexandre (FRA) (a)

46 GABELLA, Arthur (SWI)

** GAI (AM), Richard (ITA) (a)
47 GALLEGOS, Javier (ESP)

48 GASTER, Clemens (AUT)

** GHISALBERTI, Davide (ITA)
49 GIAOUI, David (FRA)

** GILLIGAN, Gary (ENG)

50 GINOUVES, Raphael (FRA)

51 GOGER, Robin (AUT)

52 GONNET, Jean-Baptiste (FRA)
53 GRAMMATICA, Alessandro (ITA)
54 GRAVA, Thomas (FRA)

55 GUERIN, Arnaud (FRA)

56 HABELER, Markus (AUT)

57 HALL, Jean Michel (ENG)

** HANEKOM, Albie (RSA)

58 HARPER, Liam (ENG)

59 HAUCHARD, Clement (FRA)

** HERARD (AM), Kevin (FRA) (a)
60 HESBOIS, Kevin (BEL)

61 HOUDAYER, Jean-Matthieu (FRA)
62 JENNEVRET, Daniel (SWE)

63 JONES, Shaun (NZL)

** JONES, Steven (ENG)

64 JOUVEN, Richard (FRA)

65 KEENAN, Farren (ENG)

** KNOX, Joe (SCO)

66 KOERBLER, Christoph (AUT)
67 LABADIE, Christopher J (FRA)
68 LEBLOIS, Gauthier (FRA)

** LEBUFFE, Jonathan (FRA)

69 LECLERC (AM), Maxime (FRA)
70 LEGARREA, Jesus (ESP)

71 LEGROS (AM), Maxime (FRA) (a)
72 LESPINASSE, Leo (FRA)

73 LUDWIG, Michael (AUT)

74 MAGINI, Lorenzo (ITA)

75 MAHEUT, Nicolas (FRA)

76 MARCHISET (AM), Victor (FRA) (a)

77 MARGUERY, Raphael (FRA)
** MARTIN, Mike (USA)

78 MARTY, Fabien (FRA)

** MARTY, Thomas (FRA)

** MAYE, Clifford (FRA)

AT7 (5)
AT2 (161)
AT7 (1)
NC (54)
NC (50)
AT5 (9)
AT2 (303)
AT1 (2)
AT9 (18)
AT5 (5)
AT7 (9)
AT9 (58)
AT4 (16)
AT2 (354)
AT7 (6)
AT9 (77)
AT6 (18)
AT6 (37)
NC (3)
AT2 (334)
AT9 (16)
AT2 (332)
AT4 (9)
AT6 (3)
AT4 (27)
AT6 (10)
AT2 (319)
AT6 (17)
A6M (1)
NC (6)
AT6 (19)
AT2 (326)
NC (52)
AT7 (16)
AT2 (360)
AT9 (5)
AT6 (14)
AT9 (55)
AT4 (14)
AT6 (26)
AT9 (31)
AT5 (4)
ATS8 (11)
AT2 (321)
NC (10)
AT2 (982)
A7M (2)
AT2 (991)
AT1 (7)
AT6 (24)
AT7 (17)
AT2 (224)
AT2 (244)
AT4 (8)
NC (7)
AT4 (11)
NC (5)
NC (12)

Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Reserve #29
Reserve #25
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Reserve #2
Confirmed
Confirmed
Reserve #11
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Reserve #14
Confirmed
Confirmed
Reserve #15
Confirmed
Reserve #1
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Reserve #18
Confirmed
Confirmed
Reserve #27
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Reserve #10
Confirmed
Confirmed
Reserve #6
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Reserve #21
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Reserve #19
Confirmed
Reserve #17
Reserve #23

5/10



Entries - Saint Malo Golf Open

79 MEDALE (AM), Franck (FRA) (a)
80 MEURICE, Geoffrey (FRA)

81 MOHR, Marcus T (ENG)

82 MOTTA, Leonardo (ITA)

** MUCHMORE, Thomas (ENG)

** NEAL, Grant (ENG)

83 NEMECZ, Lukas (AUT)

84 NEUMAYER, Bernard (AUT)

85 O'DRISCOLL, Tommy (IRL)

** O'DRISCOLL (AM), Eamonn (IRL) (a)
86 ORTOLANI, Michele (ITA)

87 OSORIO, Daniel (ESP)

88 OSORIO, Juan Carlos (ESP)

89 OTAEGUI, Javier (ESP)

90 PARODI, Emilio (ARG)

91 PASQUET DU FAY (AM), Laurent (FRA) (a)

92 PERACINO, Pierrick (FRA)
93 PERROT, Thomas (FRA)
94 PESIN, Thomas (FRA)
95 PEYRICHOU, Nicolas (FRA)
96 PHILLIPS, Reece (ENG)
97 PINGUET, Adrien (FRA)
98 PIRIS MATEU, Gerard (ESP)
99 PITONI, Stefano (ITA)
100 PONCELET, Laurent (FRA)
101 PONCELET, Xavier (FRA)
102 QUINTARELLI, Niccolo (ITA)
103 RADUREAU, Maxime (FRA)
** RANELLETTI, Federico (ITA)
104 REESON, James (ENG)
105 RENARD, Anthony (FRA)
106 RICHARD, John (FRA)
107 ROBERTS, Oliver (ENG)
108 ROCCHI, Mervin (FRA)
109 RODALLEC, Julien (FRA)
110 RODRIGUEZ CALASSOU, Marc (FRA)
111 ROSAYE, Amaury (FRA)
** ROSEMAIN (AM), Yann (FRA) (a)
112 ROUSSEL, Robin (FRA)
113 ROZNER, Antoine (FRA)
114 RUCKSTUHL (AM), Louis (FRA) (a)
115 RUSSO, Charles (FRA)
116 SABARROS, Roger (FRA)
117 SANTIGNY (AM), Thibault (FRA) (a)
118 SARACINO, Andrea (ITA)
119 SBARIGIA, Leonardo (ITA)
120 SCHNEIDER, Romain (FRA)
121 SCHOEB, Gregoire (FRA)
122 SCHULZ, Felix (AUT)
123 SCRIMSHAW, Andrew (ENG)
124 SEGUIN, Arnaud (FRA)
** SEINGER, Laurent (FRA)
125 SEITE, Benjamin (FRA)
126 SHARP, James (ENG)
127 SMITH, Ben (ENG)
** SPOLARDER, Oscar (SWE)
128 STUCCHI (AM), Alessandro (ITA) (a)
129 TACHER, Nicolas (FRA)

AT2 (983) Confirmed
AT2 (284) Confirmed
AT6 (23) Confirmed
AT8 (5) Confirmed
AT9 (36) Reserve #7
AT9 (41) Reserve #8
AT1 (4) Confirmed
AT6 (9) Confirmed
AT6 (32) Confirmed
AT9 (27) Reserve #5
AT7 (18) Confirmed
AT7 (4) Confirmed
AT2 (234) Confirmed
AT2 (993) Confirmed
AT2 (316) Confirmed
AT2 (952) Confirmed
AT2 (327) Confirmed
AT6 (12) Confirmed
AT2 (355) Confirmed
AT7 (15) Confirmed
AT6 (27) Confirmed
AT2 (191) Confirmed
AT2 (239) Confirmed
AT1 (7) Confirmed
AT2 (950) Confirmed
AT4 (29) Confirmed
AT4 (26) Confirmed
AT7 (3) Confirmed

AT9 (63) Reserve #12

AT6 (21) Confirmed
AT2 (287) Confirmed
AT2 (322) Confirmed
AT6 (20) Confirmed
AT8 (8) Confirmed
AT7 (12) Confirmed
AT2 (283) Confirmed
AT4 (23) Confirmed

NC (55) Reserve #30

AT6 (6) Confirmed
AT6 (2) Confirmed
AT2 (997) Confirmed
AT2 (305) Confirmed
AT2 (252) Confirmed
AT2 (990) Confirmed
AT6 (31) Confirmed
AT6 (22) Confirmed
AT2 (301) Confirmed
AT6 (11) Confirmed
AT5 (3) Confirmed
AT6 (33) Confirmed
AT2 (203) Confirmed

NC (11) Reserve #22

AT2 (992) Confirmed
AT8 (22) Confirmed
AT8 (25) Confirmed
NC (8)
AT5 (7) Confirmed
AT4 (19) Confirmed
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Entries - Saint Malo Golf Open

130 TARRIO, Santiago (ESP)
131 TBA 10, 10 (EUR)

132 TBA 9, 9 (EUR)

133 TESTELIN, Sam N (FRA)

134 TISSERAND (AM), Hubert (FRA) (a)

135 TORTUYAUX, Charles (FRA)
** TURCHI, Cesare (ITA)

136 VALLAEYS (AM), Romain (FRA) (a)

137 VAN MELJEL, Lars (NED)
*% VAN UDEN, Ruben (NED)
138 VERSELIN, Jean Pierre (FRA)

139 VEYRET (AM), Victor (FRA) (a)

140 VIEILLEDENT, Erwan (FRA)
141 WEINHANDL, Uli (AUT)
142 WHEELER, Benjamin (ENG)
143 WILDE, Tom (ENG)

** WOAN, Harrison (ENG)
144 YOUNG, Daniel (SCO)

AT4 (25) Confirmed
AT2 (999) Confirmed
AT2 (998) Confirmed
AT6 (28) Confirmed
AT2 (104) Confirmed
AT2 (996) Confirmed
AT9 (66) Reserve #13
AT2 (364) Confirmed
AT1 (5) Confirmed
NC (4) Reserve #16
AT4 (21) Confirmed
AT2 (984) Confirmed
AT4 (13) Confirmed
AT7 (20) Confirmed
AT7 (2) Confirmed
A4M (1) Confirmed
AT9 (19) Reserve #3
AT7 (8) Confirmed

Active Entries by Nationality

m Argentina

1 PARODI, Emilio

=Austria

AT2 (316) Confirmed

1 BACHER, HP

2 BALTL, Timon

3 GASTER, Clemens
4 GOGER, Robin

5 HABELER, Markus

6 KOERBLER, Christoph
7 LUDWIG, Michael

8 NEMECZ, Lukas

9 NEUMAYER, Bernard
10 SCHULZ, Felix
11 WEINHANDL, Uli

n‘ Belgium

AT5 (1) Confirmed
AT8 (3) Confirmed
AT6 (37) Confirmed
AT4 (9) Confirmed
AT6 (17) Confirmed
AT5 (4) Confirmed
AT6 (24) Confirmed
AT1 (4) Confirmed
AT6 (9) Confirmed
AT5 (3) Confirmed
AT7 (20) Confirmed

1 HESBOIS, Kevin

2o

AT7 (16) Confirmed

1 EL SHAFEI (AM), Abdelmonem

H England

AT5 (9) Confirmed

1 ADAMS, James

2 AYRES, Jake

3 CLARKE, Jack

4 HALL, Jean Michel
5 HARPER, Liam

6 KEENAN, Farren
7 MOHR, Marcus T
8 PHILLIPS, Reece
9 REESON, James
10 ROBERTS, Oliver
11 SCRIMSHAW, Andrew
12 SHARP, James
13 SMITH, Ben

AT8 (2) Confirmed
AT8 (10) Confirmed
AT8 (23) Confirmed
A6M (1) Confirmed
AT6 (19) Confirmed
AT6 (26) Confirmed
AT6 (23) Confirmed
AT6 (27) Confirmed
AT6 (21) Confirmed
AT6 (20) Confirmed
AT6 (33) Confirmed
AT8 (22) Confirmed
AT8 (25) Confirmed
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14 WHEELER, Benjamin
15 WILDE, Tom

m Spain

AT7 (2) Confirmed
A4M (1) Confirmed

1 BERTRAN CROUS, Victor
2 BORDA, David

3 CABRERA BELLO, Miguel
4 ESMATGES, Alex

5 GALLEGOS, Javier

6 LEGARREA, Jesus

7 OSORIO, Daniel

8 OSORIO, Juan Carlos

9 OTAEGUI, Javier
10 PIRIS MATEU, Gerard
11 TARRIO, Santiago

- Europe

AT5 (6) Confirmed
AT4 (22) Confirmed
AT2 (194) Confirmed

AT5 (5) Confirmed
AT6 (18) Confirmed
A7M (2) Confirmed

AT7 (4) Confirmed
AT2 (234) Confirmed
AT2 (993) Confirmed
AT2 (239) Confirmed
AT4 (25) Confirmed

1 TBA 10, 10
2TBA9, 9

I\ l France

AT2 (999) Confirmed
AT2 (998) Confirmed

1 AHOUA (AM), Arnaud

2 APARICIO, Nicolas

3 BARITEAU, Paul
BECHU, Romain

BEM, Leonard

BIHAN, Alan

BLANDIN (AM), Maxime

O 0 N O Ut »

BRAZILLIER, Christophe
10 BRUN, Julien

11 CAPELLE, Maxime

12 CAPON, Louis

13 CHAPELLAN, Baptiste
14 CORRADO, Paul

15 COUPADE, Jules

16 COURTACHON, Baptiste
17 COUSSAUD, Ugo

18 DA SILVA RAMOS, Nelson

19 DANIEL, Cyrille
20 DAYDOU, Alexandre
21 DE POYEN (AM), Julien

22 DECOTTIGNIES-LAFON, Mathieu

23 ELISSALDE, Paul

24 ELISSALDE, Thomas
25 FERNOUX, Simon

26 FORET, Julien

27 FRECHE (AM), Alexandre
28 GIAQUI, David

29 GINOUVES, Raphael
30 GONNET, Jean-Baptiste
31 GRAVA, Thomas

32 GUERIN, Arnaud

33 HAUCHARD, Clement

34 HOUDAYER, Jean-Matthieu

35 JOUVEN, Richard
36 LABADIE, Christopher ]
37 LEBLOIS, Gauthier

BOULANGER (AM), Thomas

AT2 (318) Confirmed
AT2 (306) Confirmed
AT2 (353) Confirmed
AT2 (108) Confirmed
AT7 (10) Confirmed
AT7 (13) Confirmed
AT2 (995) Confirmed
AT2 (981) Confirmed
AT2 (304) Confirmed
AT1 (6) Confirmed
AT2 (239) Confirmed
AT2 (302) Confirmed
AT6 (1) Confirmed
AT2 (328) Confirmed
AT2 (202) Confirmed
AT2 (317) Confirmed
AT1 (3) Confirmed
AT2 (286) Confirmed
AT2 (951) Confirmed
AT3 (1) Confirmed
AT2 (994) Confirmed
AT2 (161) Confirmed
AT2 (303) Confirmed
AT1 (2) Confirmed
AT7 (9) Confirmed
AT4 (16) Confirmed
AT2 (354) Confirmed
AT2 (334) Confirmed
AT2 (332) Confirmed
AT6 (3) Confirmed
AT6 (10) Confirmed
AT2 (319) Confirmed
AT2 (326) Confirmed
AT2 (360) Confirmed
AT4 (14) Confirmed
AT8 (11) Confirmed
AT2 (321) Confirmed
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39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
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LECLERC (AM), Maxime
LEGROS (AM), Maxime

LESPINASSE, Leo
MAHEUT, Nicolas

MARCHISET (AM), Victor

MARGUERY, Raphael
MARTY, Fabien
MEDALE (AM), Franck
MEURICE, Geoffrey

PASQUET DU FAY (AM), Laurent

PERACINO, Pierrick
PERROT, Thomas
PESIN, Thomas
PEYRICHOU, Nicolas
PINGUET, Adrien
PONCELET, Laurent
PONCELET, Xavier
RADUREAU, Maxime
RENARD, Anthony
RICHARD, John
ROCCHI, Mervin
RODALLEC, Julien

RODRIGUEZ CALASSOU, Marc

ROSAYE, Amaury
ROUSSEL, Robin
ROZNER, Antoine

RUCKSTUHL (AM), Louis

RUSSO, Charles
SABARROS, Roger

SANTIGNY (AM), Thibault

SCHNEIDER, Romain

69 SCHOEB, Gregoire
70 SEGUIN, Arnaud
71 SEITE, Benjamin
72 TACHER, Nicolas
73 TESTELIN, Sam N

74 TISSERAND (AM), Hubert

75 TORTUYAUX, Charles

76 VALLAEYS (AM), Romain
77 VERSELIN, Jean Pierre

78 VEYRET (AM), Victor
79 VIEILLEDENT, Erwan

n i Ireland

AT2 (982) Confirmed
AT2 (991) Confirmed
AT1 (7) Confirmed
AT2 (224) Confirmed
AT2 (244) Confirmed
AT4 (8) Confirmed
AT4 (11) Confirmed
AT2 (983) Confirmed
AT2 (284) Confirmed
AT2 (952) Confirmed
AT2 (327) Confirmed
AT6 (12) Confirmed
AT2 (355) Confirmed
AT7 (15) Confirmed
AT2 (191) Confirmed
AT2 (950) Confirmed
AT4 (29) Confirmed
AT7 (3) Confirmed
AT2 (287) Confirmed
AT2 (322) Confirmed
AT8 (8) Confirmed
AT7 (12) Confirmed
AT2 (283) Confirmed
AT4 (23) Confirmed
AT6 (6) Confirmed
AT6 (2) Confirmed
AT2 (997) Confirmed
AT2 (305) Confirmed
AT2 (252) Confirmed
AT2 (990) Confirmed
AT2 (301) Confirmed
AT6 (11) Confirmed
AT2 (203) Confirmed
AT2 (992) Confirmed
AT4 (19) Confirmed
AT6 (28) Confirmed
AT2 (104) Confirmed
AT2 (996) Confirmed
AT2 (364) Confirmed
AT4 (21) Confirmed
AT2 (984) Confirmed
AT4 (13) Confirmed

1

O'DRISCOLL, Tommy

n l Italy

AT6 (32) Confirmed

1

BRAVETTI, Guglielmo

2 CASALEGNO, Carlo

3 CAVALLARO, Andrea

4 CEA, Michele

5 DE STEFANI, Corrado
6 GRAMMATICA, Alessandro

7 MAGINI, Lorenzo
8 MOTTA, Leonardo
9 ORTOLANI, Michele
10 PITONI, Stefano

11 QUINTARELLI, Niccolo

AT5 (8) Confirmed
AT8 (14) Confirmed
AT6 (35) Confirmed
AT8 (4) Confirmed
AT7 (5) Confirmed
AT4 (27) Confirmed
AT7 (17) Confirmed
AT8 (5) Confirmed
AT7 (18) Confirmed
AT1 (7) Confirmed
AT4 (26) Confirmed

http://info.al pstourgolf.com/tic/tmentry.cgi?tourn=STMA-~reclink=Y~~season=2017~style=00~groupties=Y~pr=N~textout=N~bordersize=1~fontsize=*~ ...

910



30/06/2017 Entries - Saint Malo Golf Open

12 SARACINO, Andrea AT6 (31) Confirmed
13 SBARIGIA, Leonardo AT6 (22) Confirmed
14 STUCCHI (AM), Alessandro AT5 (7) Confirmed
: Netherlands

1 ALBERTUS, Max AT9 (1) Confirmed

2 CARON, Rowin AT5 (2) Confirmed

3 VAN MEIJEL, Lars AT1 (5) Confirmed
i New Zealand

1 JONES, Shaun AT6 (14) Confirmed
m Scotland

1 YOUNG, Daniel AT7 (8) Confirmed
= Sweden

1 JENNEVRET, Daniel AT9 (5) Confirmed

E W Switzerland

1 DOBIAS, Marc AT7 (1) Confirmed
2 GABELLA, Arthur AT7 (6) Confirmed
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